~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

title author section
UFO: Evaluating the EvidenBill Yenne History
Infidel Kings and Unholy W:Brian A. Catlos History
Ambassador's Secret: Holb«John North History
The Rape of Europa: The FLynn H. Nicholas History
1920s Gettyimages Nick Yapp History
The Coming of the Third ReRichard J. Evans History
Natural Worlds. Robert Bateman History
1930's Unknown History
Masters of Deception: Esch Al Seckel History
South African Tragedy: Thealan paton History
Dogs and Demons: Tales frAlex Kerr History
The World of Copley: 1738-Alfred Victor Frankenstein History
Eureka!: The Birth of SciencAndrew Gregory History
illustrated encyclopedia of dbarry cox History
Strange History: Mysterious Bathroom Readers' InstitutHistory
Bloody History of Paris: Rio'Ben Hubbard History
Rogue Heroes: The History Ben Macintyre History
The Timetables of History: /Bernard Grun History

Killing England: The Brutal ‘Bill O'Reilly,Martin Dugard History
Nazi Conspiracy: The SecreBrad Meltzer,Josh MenschHistory

The Impeachers: The Trial (Brenda Wineapple History
A Hundred Years on a HancBrian Hanington History
Thomas Jefferson and the 1Brian Kilmeade, Don YaegHistory
Korea's Place in the Sun: A Bruce Cumings History
Free Women, Free Men: SeCamille Paglia History
Sex, Art, and American CuliCamille Paglia History
The Dutch East India CompCaptivating History History
A Bold and Dangerous FamCaroline Moorehead History
A Train in Winter: An ExtracCaroline Moorehead History
The Morning After: The 199 Chantal Hebert History
Away Back in Claredon andCharles E. Armstrong History

Gil Elvgren: All His GlamorcCharles G Martignette,Lou History
Things That Matter: Three [LCharles Krauthammer History

Mrs. King: The Life and TimCharlotte Gray History
Sisters in the wilderness: TtCharlotte Gray History
Irish Christine Kinealy,Sean Se:History
The Age of Entitlement: Am Christopher Caldwell History
Castles Christopher Chant History
Twilight of the Elites: AmericChristopher Hayes History
Virgin Queen Elizabeth I: A Christopher Hibbert History
The Hiram Key - Pharaohs, Christopher; Lomas Rober History
Warrior Soul: The Memoir oChuck Pfarrer History
Time Lord: The RemarkableClark Blaise History

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$6.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$7.50
$4.50

$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.50
$7.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.50
$4.50
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$3.95

$3.95
$6.25
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$8.95
$6.50
$8.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.95
$4.25
$6.95



our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Great War (American) Correlli Barnett History
Hitler's Generals Correlli Barnett History
The Boys in the Boat (Movi¢Daniel James Brown History
The Boys in the Boat: Nine .Daniel James Brown History
Faces of War : A Collection Dave Brown History
Love and Hate in JamestowDavid A Price History
Steel My Soldiers' Hearts David H Hackworth,Eilhys History
Is Paris Burning Dominique Lapierre,Larry (History
Easy Company Soldier: TheDon Malarkey,Bob Welch History
Leading the West Donald J Hagerty,Northlan History
Art of Emily Carr Doris Shadbolt History
Gods of the Egyptians, VoILE A Wallis Budge History
Gods of the Egyptians, VoILE a Wallis Budge History
Empire of Capital Ellen Meiksins Wood History
Book and Dagger: How SchElyse Graham History
Heart and the Fist: The EduEric Greitens History
Leviathan: The History of WEric Jay Dolin History
Railway Man (Revised) Eric Lomax History
Dead Wake: The Last Cros:Erik Larson History
In the Garden of Beasts: LoErik Larson History
The Devil in the White City: Erik Larson History
Age of Ambition: Chasing F Evan Osnos History
Thunder at Twilight: Vienna Frederic Morton History
Hit Men: Power Brokers ancFredric Dannen History

Lost Kingdoms of the Maya Gene S. Stuart,George E. History
War: An Intimate History, 1¢Geoffrey C Ward, KennethHistory
Quartered Safe Out Here George MacDonald FraserHistory

Beneath a Ruthless Sun: A Gilbert King History
Caen Gilles Boulan History
Fordlandia: The Rise and FiGreg Grandin History
Battleship, Cruiser, Destroy Gregory Haines History
History of Modern Art, Repr H H Arnason,Marla F PrattHistory
Freemasons: A History and H Paul Jeffers History
Woodrow Wilson: The Ame H W Brands History
Room 3603 H. Montgomery; foreword tHistory
Living history Haywood John History
SEAL Team Six: Memoirs oHoward E. Wasdin,Stephe History
Days That Shook the WorldHugo Davenport History
Trial of Socrates | F Stone History
Caste (Oprah's Book Club): Isabel Wilkerson History
Warmth of Other Suns: Thelsabel Wilkerson History
Imprl Hrse: Saga Lipzrs Isenbart Hans-Heinrich,Ha History
How the Victorians Took Uslwan Rhys Morus History
Alamo: An Epic Told from BJack Jackson History

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
Best Sellers
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$7.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.25
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$6.50
$6.25
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$7.50
$7.50
$5.50
$6.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$7.50
$5.95
$7.25
$6.95
$5.95



our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Hill to Die on: The Battle forJake Sherman, Anna PalnHistory

Corvette Navy: True StoriesJames B Lamb History
Don Troiani's Soldiers in AnJames L Kochan,Earl J CoHistory
Fire and Light James MacGregor Burns History
Facts and Fears: Hard TruttJames R. Clapper,Trey BrcHistory
After the Wall: Confessions Jana Hensel History
Kingston Prize Le Prix King:Jason Donville History
The Marine Art of J. FrankliiJean Wright Popescul History
Brotherhood of Valor: The CJeffry D Wert History
Dirty Wars: The World Is a |Jeremy Scabhill History
Red Line: The Unraveling o Joby Warrick History
Hiroshima John Hersey History
Canada's Department of ExJohn Hilliker,Donald Barry History
Great Crash: 1929 John Kenneth Galbraith  History
Adolf Hitler: The Definitive EJohn Toland History
Monks of Tibhirine: Faith, LcJohn W Kiser History
Lost at Sea John. Harris History
American Reckoning: InsideJonathan Alter History
Brief History of the SamuraiJonathan Clements History
Bad-Ass Librarians of TimbiJoshua Hammer History
Monuments: America's Hist'Judith Dupre History
Victorian City: Everyday LifeJudith Flanders History

Steal Away Home: One Wo Karolyn Smardz Frost History
At Eternity's Gate: The SpiriKathleen Powers Erickson History

Britain's Kings and Queens Kevin Flude History
Wealth and Democracy: A FKevin Phillips History
Deepest Map: The High-SteLaura Trethewey History
Hawaii's Story by Hawaii's CLilliuokalani History
The Wake: The Deadly LegLinden Macintyre History
Troubled Water on the KisisLouisa Helgason History
The Northern Lights. The TrLucy Jago History
The Bomber Mafia: A Drear Malcolm Gladwell History
Service: A Navy Seal at WaMarcus Luttrell History
Confidence Men: How Two Margalit Fox History
That Quail, Robert Margaret Stanger History
Art Nouveau Maria Constanino History
Picasso Posters Maria Costantino History
No Easy Day: The FirsthancMark Owen History
Collision of Power: Trump, EMartin Baron History
Passchendaele and the BatMartin Marix Evans History
Mary Chesnut's Civil War (FMary Chesnut History
Jews God & History Max | Dimont History
On the Town in New York: TMichael Batterberry,Ariane History
Blood and Belonging: JournMichael Ignatieff History

Page 3

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$6.95
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$5.95
$4.95
$14.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$3.95
$5.95
$4.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$7.95
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$2.92
$6.50
$4.25
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$7.50
$4.25
$5.95
$6.30
$7.50
$5.95
$4.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$3.95
$7.95
$5.50



our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Empire Lite: Nation BuildingMichael Ignatieff History
Lesser Evil: Political Ethics IMichael Ignatieff History
Virtual War Michael Ignatieff History
Warriors Honour: Ethnic WeMichael Ignatieff History
Storm Too Soon (Chapter EMichael J Tougias History
Justice Behind the Walls: HMichael Jackson History
The lllustrated Directory of IMike Spick History
1000 Facts on Myths and L¢Mint History
THE LIFE AND WORKS OFNathaniel Harris History
In the Heart of the Sea (Mo'Nathaniel Philbrick History
The 9/11 Commission RepcNational Commission on T History
The Venetian's Wife : A StriNick Bantock History
Victory in World War Il Nigel Cawthorne History
9-11 Noam Chomsky History
Culture of Terrorism Noam Chomsky History
World Orders Old and New Noam Chomsky History
Age of Nationalism and Ref Norman Rich History
Wired for War: The RoboticP W Singer History
The Children's Homer: The Padraic Colum History
Ken Danby: The New DecaiPaul Duval History
Myths We Live by: A ContrePeter Cave History
Ring of Truth: An Inquiry IntPhilip Morrison History
Diving Into Darkness: A Tru Phillip Finch History
R.G. Smith: The Man and HR G Smith History

Wall Between: What Jews eRaja Khouri,Jeffrey WilkinsHistory
Diary of a Witness, 1940-1€Raymond-Raoul Lambert History

The Plots to Kill Hitler: The IRichard Dargie History
Gulf War Chronicles: A MilitRichard S Lowry History
Fighting with the ScreamingRobert Bowen History
Scott's Last Journey Robert Falcon Scott,Peter History

Uriel's Machine: UncoverincRobert Knight Christopher History
Dissolving lllusions: Diseas¢cRoman Bystrianyk,Suzann History

Peace: A Warrior's Journey Romeo Dallaire History
Alexander Hamilton Ron Chernow History
Rock Me on the Water: 197 Ronald Brownstein History
In the President's Secret SeRonald Kessler History
In the Ruins of Empire: The Ronald Spector History
The Places In Between Rory STEWART History
The Judgment of Paris: TheRoss King History
Nelson's Trafalgar: The BatRoy Adkins History
One That Got Away Ryan History
In the Shadow of the Pole: /S L Osborne History
Tales from the Homestead Sandra Rollings-MagnusscHistory
Sky Warriors Exaiie Tpb: BrSaul David History

Page 4

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$4.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$7.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.50



our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Lawrence in Arabia: War, D Scott Anderson History
Jews - A Treasury of Art aniSharon Keller History
The Ship: Retracing CaptairSimon Baker History
Man Who Loved China: TheSimon Winchester History
The Map That Changed the Simon Winchester History
The Known World HandbooSociety for Creative AnachHistory
Swamp song Stanley Burke History
Battle of Britain: Canadian /Ted Barris History
Fields of Fire: The CanadiaiTerry Copp History
Combat Stress in the 20th (Terry Copp,J T Copp History
Mysteries of the Middle Age Thomas Cahill History
Fiasco: The American MilitaThomas E. Ricks History
The War Scientists: The BréThomas J. Craughwell History
From Beirut to Jerusalem (FThomas L Friedman History
Easter Island : The Mystery Thor Heyerdahl History
Island of the Blessed: The {Thurston,Harry Thurston History
Kingdom, the Power, and thTim Alberta History
The Worst Hard Time: The Timothy Egan History
On Tyranny: Twenty Lessor Timothy Snyder History
Into the Storm: A Study in CTom Clancy,Frederick M. FHistory
Ve Day in Photographs Tony Hall History
Almost a Great Escape: A FTyler Trafford History
Beloved Land: The World oUnknown History
Columbia History of Easterr Unknown History
Generations: The Sobey FaUnknown History
Gifts for the Gods: Images fUnknown History
Oxford lllustrated History of Unknown History
Robert Fawcett: The lllustraUnknown History
Seagull Reader: Poems Unknown History
The Mayan World Rebuilt  Unknown History
The Pathfinders Unknown History
Until We Are Free: ReflecticUnknown History
With Faith and Goodwill: 15Unknown History
The Virgin in Art: From Medunknown author History
Irish Roots in County Down:Various Authors History
1066 AND ALL THAT, A MEWalter Carruthers Sellar History
DR. LARDNER'S CABINET Walter Scott History
Classical Mythology: A GuicWilliam Hansen History

NO BAD TROOPS (MILES William Peter Grasso History
Where the Money Was: TheWillie Sutton,Edward Linn History
Dark World: Into the Shado'Zak Bagans History
Lost Book of Enki: Memoirs Zecharia Sitchin History

Page 5

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
Best Sellers
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyramid
FLOOR
Vintage
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$6.50
$9.95
$6.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$7.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.25
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$14.95
$7.50
$6.95
$7.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$7.50
$7.50
$5.50
$12.95
$32.95
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95



