~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	UFO: Evaluating the Evider	Bill Yenne	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Infidel Kings and Unholy Wa	Brian A. Catlos	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
~new~	Ambassador's Secret: Holb	John North	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	The Rape of Europa: The F	Lynn H. Nicholas	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	1920s Gettyimages	Nick Yapp	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	The Coming of the Third Re	Richard J. Evans	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Natural Worlds.	Robert Bateman	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
~new~	1930's	Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Masters of Deception: Esch	Al Seckel	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
	South African Tragedy: The	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dogs and Demons: Tales fr	Alex Kerr	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The World of Copley: 1738-	Alfred Victor Frankenstein	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Eureka!: The Birth of Science	:Andrew Gregory	History	FLOOR	\$4.50
	illustrated encyclopedia of o	lbarry cox	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
	Strange History: Mysterious	Bathroom Readers' Institut	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Bloody History of Paris: Rio		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Rogue Heroes: The History	Ben MacIntyre	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Timetables of History:		History	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Killing England: The Brutal	•	•	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Nazi Conspiracy: The Secre		-	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Impeachers: The Trial		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	A Hundred Years on a Hand	~	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Thomas Jefferson and the		•	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Korea's Place in the Sun: A	~	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Free Women, Free Men: Se	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Sex, Art, and American Cult	-	History	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Dutch East India Comp		History	FLOOR	\$3.95
	A Bold and Dangerous Fam		History	Best Sellers	\$6.25
	A Train in Winter: An Extrac		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Morning After: The 199		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Away Back in Claredon and	•	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Gil Elvgren: All His Glamoro		-	Rolling Pyramid	\$6.95
	Things That Matter: Three [History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Mrs. King: The Life and Tim	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Sisters in the wilderness: The	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Irish	Christine Kinealy, Sean Sex	-	FLOOR	\$8.95
	The Age of Entitlement: Am	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Castles Twilight of the Elites Ameri	Christopher Chant	History	FLOOR	\$8.95
	Twilight of the Elites: Americ	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Virgin Queen Elizabeth I: A		History	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Hiram Key - Pharaohs,	•	-	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Warrior Soul: The Memoir of		History	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Time Lord: The Remarkable	Clark Biaise	History	FLOOR	\$6.95

0 ()4((4 :)	O 11: D 11		EL 0.0D	47.50
Great War (American)	Correlli Barnett	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
Hitler's Generals	Correlli Barnett	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Boys in the Boat (Movi		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Boys in the Boat: Nine		History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Faces of War : A Collection		History	FLOOR	\$5.25
Love and Hate in Jamestov		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Steel My Soldiers' Hearts	David H Hackworth, Eilhys	-	FLOOR	\$6.95
Is Paris Burning	Dominique Lapierre, Larry	•	FLOOR	\$4.95
Easy Company Soldier: Th	•	•	FLOOR	\$5.50
Leading the West	Donald J Hagerty, Northla	n History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Art of Emily Carr	Doris Shadbolt	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$5.95
Gods of the Egyptians, Vol	uE A Wallis Budge	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Gods of the Egyptians, Vol	uE a Wallis Budge	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Empire of Capital	Ellen Meiksins Wood	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Book and Dagger: How Scl	hElyse Graham	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Heart and the Fist: The Edu	uEric Greitens	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Leviathan: The History of V	VEric Jay Dolin	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Railway Man (Revised)	Eric Lomax	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Dead Wake: The Last Cros	s:Erik Larson	History	Best Sellers	\$5.95
In the Garden of Beasts: Lo	oErik Larson	History	Best Sellers	\$5.95
The Devil in the White City	: Erik Larson	History	Best Sellers	\$6.25
Age of Ambition: Chasing F	FEvan Osnos	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Thunder at Twilight: Vienna		History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Hit Men: Power Brokers an	cFredric Dannen	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Lost Kingdoms of the Maya	a Gene S. Stuart,George E.	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$6.50
War: An Intimate History, 1	_	•	FLOOR	\$6.25
Quartered Safe Out Here	George MacDonald Frase	-	FLOOR	\$5.95
Beneath a Ruthless Sun: A	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Caen	Gilles Boulan	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Fordlandia: The Rise and F		History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Battleship, Cruiser, Destroy	=	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
History of Modern Art, Rep	•	•	FLOOR	\$7.50
Freemasons: A History and		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Woodrow Wilson: The Ame		History	FLOOR	\$6.25
Room 3603	H. Montgomery; foreword	-	FLOOR	\$4.25
Living history	Haywood John	History	FLOOR	\$5.25
SEAL Team Six: Memoirs	•	,	FLOOR	\$5.50
Days That Shook the World	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Trial of Socrates	I F Stone	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Caste (Oprah's Book Club)		History	Best Sellers	\$7.50
Warmth of Other Suns: The		History	Best Sellers	\$5.95
Imprl Hrse: Saga Lipzrs	Isenbart Hans-Heinrich,H	-	FLOOR	\$7.25
How the Victorians Took U		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
		-	FLOOR	
Alamo: An Epic Told from B	JJack Jackson	History	FLOOK	\$5.95

Hill to Die on. The Bettle fo	or Jaka Charman Anna Dalr	n Lliaton (EL OOD	ቀ ሬ ዕይ
	orJake Sherman, Anna Palr	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
Corvette Navy: True Storie	nJames L Kochan,Earl J C	History	FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.50 \$7.50
		•		•
Fire and Light	James MacGregor Burns	•	FLOOR	\$5.50
	tłJames R. Clapper,Trey Bi	-	FLOOR	\$5.95
After the Wall: Confession:		History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kingston Prize Le Prix King		History	FLOOR	\$14.95
The Marine Art of J. Frank		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Brotherhood of Valor: The	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Dirty Wars: The World Is a	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Red Line: The Unraveling	•	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Hiroshima	John Hersey	History	FLOOR	\$3.95
Canada's Department of E	xJohn Hilliker,Donald Barry	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Great Crash: 1929	John Kenneth Galbraith	History	FLOOR	\$4.50
Adolf Hitler: The Definitive	EJohn Toland	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Monks of Tibhirine: Faith, I	_dohn W Kiser	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Lost at Sea	John. Harris	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
American Reckoning: Insid	l∈Jonathan Alter	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Brief History of the Samura	ai Jonathan Clements	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Bad-Ass Librarians of Timb	oւJoshua Hammer	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Monuments: America's His	stJudith Dupre	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
Victorian City: Everyday Li	•	History	FLOOR	\$7.95
Steal Away Home: One W		History	FLOOR	\$6.50
-	riKathleen Powers Ericksor	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
Britain's Kings and Queens		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Wealth and Democracy: A		History	FLOOR	\$2.92
Deepest Map: The High-St	·	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
Hawaii's Story by Hawaii's		History	FLOOR	\$4.25
The Wake: The Deadly Le		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Troubled Water on the Kis	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Northern Lights. The	•	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
The Bomber Mafia: A Drea	, ,	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
Service: A Navy Seal at W		History	FLOOR	\$4.25
Confidence Men: How Two	History	Best Sellers	\$5.95	
That Quail, Robert	Margaret Stanger	History	FLOOR	\$6.30
Art Nouveau	Maria Constanino	,		
Picasso Posters		History	Rolling Pyramid FLOOR	\$7.50
	Maria Costantino	History		\$5.95
No Easy Day: The FirsthandMark Owen		History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Collision of Power: Trump, EMartin Baron Passchendaele and the BatMartin Marix Evans		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Mary Chesnut's Civil War (,	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Jews God & History	Max I Dimont	History	FLOOR	\$3.95
	1Michael Batterberry, Arian	•	FLOOR	\$7.95
Blood and Belonging: Jour	nMichael Ignatieff	History	FLOOR	\$5.50

Empire Lite: Nation BuildingMichael Ignatieff		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Lesser Evil: Political Ethics iMichael Ignatieff		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Virtual War	Michael Ignatieff	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Warriors Honour: Ethnic Warriors	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Storm Too Soon (Chapter E	_	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Justice Behind the Walls: H	Michael Jackson	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
The Illustrated Directory of	fMike Spick	History	FLOOR	\$4.50
1000 Facts on Myths and L	€Mint	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
THE LIFE AND WORKS O	FNathaniel Harris	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$6.50
In the Heart of the Sea (Mo	Nathaniel Philbrick	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The 9/11 Commission Repo	National Commission on T	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Venetian's Wife: A Str	≀Nick Bantock	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Victory in World War II	Nigel Cawthorne	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
9-11	Noam Chomsky	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Culture of Terrorism	Noam Chomsky	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
World Orders Old and New	Noam Chomsky	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
Age of Nationalism and Ref	Norman Rich	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Wired for War: The Robotic		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Children's Homer: The	•	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Ken Danby: The New Deca	Paul Duval	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$5.95
Myths We Live by: A Contra		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Ring of Truth: An Inquiry In		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Diving Into Darkness: A Tru	·	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
R.G. Smith: The Man and HR G Smith		History	FLOOR	\$6.50
Wall Between: What Jews		•	FLOOR	\$5.50
Diary of a Witness, 1940-19	-	FLOOR	\$6.95	
The Plots to Kill Hitler: The	History	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Gulf War Chronicles: A Mili	~	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Fighting with the Screaming		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Scott's Last Journey	Robert Falcon Scott,Peter	-	FLOOR	\$6.95
Uriel's Machine: Uncovering	,	,	FLOOR	\$6.95
Dissolving Illusions: Diseas		-	FLOOR	\$5.95
Peace: A Warrior's Journey	History	FLOOR	\$6.95	
Alexander Hamilton		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Rock Me on the Water: 197		•	FLOOR	
In the President's Secret Se		History		\$7.50
		History	FLOOR	\$6.95
In the Ruins of Empire: The	·	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Places In Between	Rory STEWART	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Judgment of Paris: TheRoss King		History	FLOOR	\$6.50
Nelson's Trafalgar: The BatiRoy Adkins		History	FLOOR	\$5.95
One That Got Away	Ryan	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
In the Shadow of the Pole:		History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Tales from the Homestead		•	FLOOR	\$5.95
Sky Warriors Exaile Tpb: B	rSaul David	History	FLOOR	\$6.50

Lawrence in Arabia: War, DScott Anderson	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
Jews - A Treasury of Art and Sharon Keller	History	FLOOR	\$9.95
The Ship: Retracing CaptairSimon Baker	History	FLOOR	\$6.50
Man Who Loved China: TheSimon Winchester	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Map That Changed the Simon Winchester	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Known World HandbooSociety for Creative Anach	•	FLOOR	\$5.50
Swamp song Stanley Burke	History	FLOOR	\$4.50
Battle of Britain: Canadian /Ted Barris	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Fields of Fire: The CanadiarTerry Copp	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Combat Stress in the 20th (Terry Copp, J T Copp	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
	•		\$6.95
Mysteries of the Middle AgeThomas Cahill Fiasco: The American MilitaThomas E. Ricks	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
	History	FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.95
The War Scientists: The BraThomas J. Craughwell	History		•
From Beirut to Jerusalem (FThomas L Friedman	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Easter Island: The Mystery Thor Heyerdahl	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$6.95
Island of the Blessed: The SThurston, Harry Thurston	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kingdom, the Power, and thTim Alberta	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
The Worst Hard Time: The Timothy Egan	History	Best Sellers	\$5.50
On Tyranny: Twenty LessorTimothy Snyder	History	Best Sellers	\$4.95
Into the Storm: A Study in CTom Clancy, Frederick M.	-	FLOOR	\$4.25
Ve Day in Photographs Tony Hall	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$4.95
Almost a Great Escape: A FTyler Trafford	History	FLOOR	\$4.95
Beloved Land: The World o'Unknown	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$4.95
Columbia History of Easterr Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Generations: The Sobey FaUnknown	History	FLOOR	\$14.95
Gifts for the Gods: Images fUnknown	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
Oxford Illustrated History of Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
Robert Fawcett: The Illustra Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
Seagull Reader: Poems Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Mayan World Rebuilt Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Pathfinders Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Until We Are Free: ReflecticUnknown	History	FLOOR	\$5.95
With Faith and Goodwill: 15Unknown	History	FLOOR	\$7.50
The Virgin in Art: From Medunknown author	History	Rolling Pyramid	\$7.50
Irish Roots in County Down:Various Authors	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
1066 AND ALL THAT, A MEWalter Carruthers Sellar	History	Vintage	\$12.95
DR. LARDNER'S CABINET Walter Scott	History	Vintage	\$32.95
Classical Mythology: A GuidWilliam Hansen	History	FLOOR	\$6.95
NO BAD TROOPS (MILES William Peter Grasso	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Where the Money Was: The Willie Sutton, Edward Linn	-	FLOOR	\$4.95
Dark World: Into the ShadovZak Bagans	History	FLOOR	\$5.50
Lost Book of Enki: Memoirs Zecharia Sitchin	History	FLOOR	\$5.95